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Top 5 Individual Winners  

 

18 - 34 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 Alex Weatherall QNA 255,000 

2 Susan McCaughtrie QDU 246,100 

3 Andrew Tranter QSM 190,100 

4 Nic Keen QTW 75,100 

5 Vanessa O'Sullivan QTW 72,750 

  

35 - 60 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 
Peter Smith QAT 732,750 

2 
Karina Horton QAC 523,100 

3 
Janet Cochrane QHB 520,000 

4 
Alison Green QGS 420,750 

5 
Lisa Trendle QSM 410,700 

  

61 + 

Rank Name Club Distance 

1 
Conrad Gleeson QTT 699,800 

2 
Jen Thomasson QSM 605,900 

3 
Kiku Mukai QSM 577,700 

4 
Brian Cairns QNA 553,350 

5 
Gary Backus QTT 550,900 

 

 

 

Top 3 clubs 

 

Average 

Distance 

1 Gladstone Gropers QGS 319,515 

2 Southern Cross Uni QDU 317,067 

3 Atherton Mountaineers QAT 280,438 
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Total Participation by clubs and ranked by the average distances swum 

 

 Club Total 

Number of 

Swimmers 

Submitted 

Average 

Distance  

Per Club 

Total 

Swum by 

club 

Total 

In Age 

Group 

Total  

Distance 

 

18 – 34 

Total 

in Age 

Group 

Total  

distance 

 

35 - 60 

Total  

In Age 

Group  

Total 

Distance  

 

60 +  

1 QGS 5 319,515 1,597,575 0 0 2 725,100 3 872,475 

2 QDU 3 317,067 951,200 1 246,100 2 705,100 0 0 

3 QAT 8 280,438 2,243,500 0 0 6 1,918,875 2 324,625 

4 QHB 5 226,397 1,131,985 0 0 2 654,525 3 477,460 

5 QIP 2 190,950 381,900 0 0 1 227,000 1 154,900 

6 QCN 8 178,365 1,426,919 0 0 2 272,300 6 1,154,619 

7 QTT 33 168,185 5,550,100 0 0 3 542,500 30 5,550,100 

8 QSM 38 152,292 5,811,300 5 225,800 14 1,238,700 19 4,346,800 

9 QTW 40 124,753 4,990,125 5 317,600 21 3,274,400 14 1,398,125 

10 QNA 10 111,949 10,299,325 1 255,000 3 4,226,850 6 5,466,475 

 

 

 

 

  

One Participant per  Club 
 

    Total Distance Age 

Karina Horton QAC 523,100 55 

Lesa Hansen QCC 308,000 45 
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LIST OF ALL SWIMMERS RANKED BY DISTANCE & AGE GROUPS 

18 – 34 Years 

1 Alex Weatherall 255,000 QNA 

2 Susan McCaughtrie 246,100 QDU 

3 Andrew Tranter 190,100 QSM 

4 Nic Keen 75,100 QTW 

5 Vanessa O'Sullivan 72,750 QTW 

6 Brock McIntyre 60,550 QTW 

7 Sarah McEnery 57,400 QTW 

8 Jo Lee 51,800 QTW 

9 Susan Cross 21,700 QSM 

10 Anita Myers 7,400 QSM 

11 Jac Townsend 4,500 QSM 

12 Melea Lewis 2,100 QSM 

 

35 – 60 Years 

1 Peter Smith 732,750 QAT 

2 Karina Horton 523,100 QAC 

3 Janet Cochrane 520,000 QHB 

4 Alison Green 420,750 QGS 

5 Lisa Trendle 410,700 QSM 

6 Wendy Twidale 387,400 QNA 

7 Paul Somerfield 366,700 QTT 

8 Therese Crollick 355,100 QDU 

9 Michael Mansell 350,000 QDU 

10 Lou Hill 341,700 QTW 

11 Gayle Sticher 323,400 QAT 

12 Kim Christie 313,825 QAT 

13 Ian Tucker 312,000 QNA 

14 Lesa Hansen 308,000 QCC 

15 Wayne Carlish 305,750 QTW 

16 Pauline Walters 304,350 QGS 

17 Jessica Tye 295,800 QNA 

18 Phil Fletcher 295,400 QTW 

19 Anne Fitzpatrick 282,400 QSM 

20 Ashley Welke 261,000 QTW 

21 Maree Antonio 250,725 QTW 

22 Clive Griffin 227,000 QIP 

23 Linda Fogg 224,500 QAT 

24 Mike Hughes 210,450 QAT 

25 Trevor Gilliland 199,900 QTW 
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26 Kay Mukai 197,400 QSM 

27 Marcus Ford 194,025 QTW 

28 Peter May 151,850 QTW 

29 Graham Collins 149,950 QCN 

30 Sue Walker 145,875 QTW 

31 Carolyn Lunney 145,250 QTW 

32 Lee Anne Martin 140,000 QTT 

33 Paula Hewett 134,525 QHB 

34 Lois Cobon 127,100 QTW 

35 Doug Stallard 122,350 QCN 

36 Lisa Brosnan 115,950 QTW 

37 Margaret Conrick 115,700 QTW 

38 Kay Eccleshare 113,950 QAT 

39 Karen Pawlynsyn 109,100 QSM 

40 Lyn Robinson 107,300 QTW 

41 Stuart Collins 105,700 QSM 

42 Bill Waterhouse 103,675 QTW 

43 Hugh Stevens 92,200 QTW 

44 Lionel Scotney 78,600 QTW 

45 Debbie Wagner 69,600 QTW 

46 Judith Wilson 58,100 QTW 

47 Paula Harding 57,900 QTW 

48 Nicola Martyr 56,800 QTW 

49 Nicholas Whearett 37,800 QSM 

50 McRae Dianna 35,800 QTT 

51 Brian Harding 25,800 QSM 

52 Elaine Sng 22,500 QSM 

53 Manny Panaretos 20,400 QSM 

54 Albert Loots 15,600 QSM 

55 Leanne Kohler 4,600 QSM 

56 Claire White 3,000 QSM 

57 Phil Edwards 2,500 QSM 

58 Robyn Bamford 1,200 QSM 
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61 + Years 

1 Conrad Gleeson 699,800 QTT 

2 Jen Thomasson 605,900 QSM 

3 Kiku Mukai 577,700 QSM 

4 Brian Cairns 553,350 QNA 

5 Gary Backus 550,900 QTT 

6 Bev Baldock 520,775 QGS 

7 Heather McDonald 491,775 QSM 

8 Kaye Turner 379,000 QTT 

9 Bob Brett  346,100 QSM 

10 Ken McDonald 310,500 QSM 

11 Michael Hill 292,900 QSM 

12 Michael Lynch 290,000 QTT 

13 Robyn Jackson 288,144 QCN 

14 Helen Holmes 274,550 QSM 

15 Lawrie Baker 273,100 QSM 

16 Lyn May 250,450 QTT 

17 Narelle Balnave 248,575 QSM 

18 Ann Spring 239,210 QHB 

19 Thelma Bryan 236,000 QCN 

20 Robyn Hughes 223,100 QTT 

21 Bruce Warren 221,500 QNA 

22 Barbara Maynard 205,800 QTT 

23 Carol Brett 203,200 QSM 

24 Nicholas Wardrop 201,300 QCN 

25 Graham Matthews 199,200 QTT 

26 Rob Duncombe 197,300 QAT 

27 Lynne Smith 192,025 QCN 

28 Darian Carter 187,150 QTT 

29 Freda Shaw 187,000 QTT 

30 Greg Baldock 181,850 QGS 

31 Barb Lawes 178,000 QTW 

32 Adrian Wilson 177,675 QNA 

33 Trudy Zussino 169,850 QGS 

34 Janet Henry 158,000 QTT 

35 Rosalie Lutvey 156,250 QTW 

36 Lynn Bartlett 154,900 QIP 

37 David Maynard 152,500 QTT 

38 Graham McCallum 147,350 QCN 

39 Suzanne Misson 145,800 QTT 

40 Minnie Smith 14,3610 QTT 

41 Lorraine O'Reilly 139,500 QSM 

42 Peggy Turner 139,050 QTW 

43 Judy Sharpe 135,000 QTT 
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44 Max Lennon 134,850 QTW 

45 Gary Dunlop 128,500 QHB 

46 Myola Walton 128,000 QTT 

47 Claire Ogle 127,325 QAT 

48 Elaine Beavis 126,290 QTT 

49 Thelma Doyle 121,450 QTW 

50 Lyn Follent 112,650 QSM 

51 Allaine Stent 112,600 QTT 

52 Bob Edwards 111,450 QTW 

53 Jennifer Oliver 109,750 QHB 

54 Brian Shackleton 105,900 QTW 

55 Noel McGuinness 105,150 QSM 

56 Libby Fox 104,250 QTT 

57 Joan Neal 104,000 QTT 

58 Irene Nogaski 100,500 QSM 

59 Del Margetts 99,100 QTT 

60 Alison Beattie 93,500 QTW 

61 Kevin Murgatroyd 89,800 QCN 

62 Lilli Larsen 86,100 QSM 

63 Dihana Poulsen 79,000 QTT 

64 Alan Jones 75,700 QTW 

65 Maree Warr 74,500 QNA 

66 Stan Jacobs 72,900 QSM 

67 Fran Drew 68,000 QTT 

68 Pauline Bailey 63,500 QTT 

69 John Power 61,550 QTW 

70 Beres Hindman 60,775 QTW 

71 Max Gillespie 56,900 QSM 

72 Grahame O'Brien 55,150 QTW 

73 Margaret Stewart 54,250 QTW 

74 Betty Beaven 53,500 QTT 

75 Eulah  Varty 50,500 QNA 

76 Kevin McKeon 50,250 QTW 

77 Kate McKenzie 42,600 QTT 

78 Richard Carter 42,000 QTT 

79 Maria Fisher 39,300 QSM 

80 Leo Versteegen 36,000 QNA 

81 Don Bonfield 26,500 QTT 

82 Val Smith 26,350 QTT 

83 David Misson 24,600 QTT 

84 Richard Cleal 9,500 QSM 

 


